GOOSE HOLLOW RIDGE

21 Custom Built Homes

Peaceful & Private Wooded Homesites
Town of Greenfield
Saratoga Springs School District
Private Septic, Drilled Well, Propane

7 miles to Broadway, Saratoga Springs

1.3 to 8.13 acres homesites **‘”‘,,!

l ? |

@ sowo

LOT HOLD
MODEL
@ cuick DELIVERY

odiak

CONSTRUCTION™
2GEAR ANNIVERSARY

Jeana Labas

Lic. Real Estate Salesperson, CSP
jeana@roohanrealty.com

Direct Line: (208) 360-1175

EQUAL HOlhISING




GOOSE HOLLOW RIDGE

Homesite Description
40 Goose Hollow Rd (Lot 23) 2.22 acres
42 Goose Hollow Rd (Lot 22) 1.68 acres
5 Crestwood Drive (Lot 16) 1.30 acres
7 Crestwood Drive (Lot 15) 1.72 acres

9 Crestwood Drive (Lot 14) 1.54 acres

11 Crestwood Drive (Lot 13) 2.22 acres
12 Crestwood Drive (Lot 4) 1.98 acres

13 Crestwood Drive (Lot 11)  3.04 acres

14 Crestwood Drive (Lot 5)  4.33 acres

16 Crestwood Drive (Lot 6) 2.38 acres
18 Crestwood Drive (Lot 7) 5.27 acres
19 Crestwood Drive (Lot 8) 8.13 acres

20 Crestwood Drive (Lot 12) 2.34 acres

Premium
$0

$0
+$5,000
+$20,000

Model Offered
at $924,000

+$20,000
+$35,000
+$100,000
+$45,000
+$60,000
+$50,000

+$35,000

08/01/2024




