



Jeana Labas

Lic. Real Estate Salesperson, CSP jeana@roohanrealty.com Direct Line: (208) 360-1175





GOOSE HOL	LOW RII	OGE
Homesite	Description	Premium
40 Goose Hollow Rd (Lot 23)	2.22 acres	\$0
42 Goose Hollow Rd (Lot 22)	1.68 acres	\$0
5 Crestwood Drive (Lot 16)	1.30 acres	+\$5,000
7 Crestwood Drive (Lot 15)	1.72 acres	+\$20,000
9 Crestwood Drive (Lot 14)	1.54 acres	Model Offere
		at \$924,000
11 Crestwood Drive (Lot 13)	2.22 acres	+\$30,000
12 Crestwood Drive (Lot 4)	1.98 acres	+\$20,000
13 Crestwood Drive (Lot 11)	3.04 acres	+\$35,000
14 Crestwood Drive (Lot 5)	4.33 acres	+\$100,000
16 Crestwood Drive (Lot 6)	2.38 acres	+\$45,000
18 Crestwood Drive (Lot 7)	5.27 acres	+\$60,000
19 Crestwood Drive (Lot 8)	8.13 acres	+\$50,000
20 Crestwood Drive (Lot 12)	2.34 acres	+\$35,000

08/01/2024